LOBBY BAR



COCKTAIL 28 SPIRIT BY THE BOTTLE

VESPRO MARTINI VODKA
Haku Vodka, Roku Gin, Yuzu Sake, Lillet Blanc, Lemon Bitters

Grey Goose 1L 300
HONEY BERRY

Casa Lotos Sotol, Le Moné Raspberry Lavender Aperitif GIN
Lychee Honey, Peychauds Bitters

Bombay Dry 1L 257
SPIRIT-UAL CLEANSE Bombay Sapphire 1L 324
llegal Mezcal, Patron Silver, Yellow Chartreuse, Pineapple, Lime, Sage Bombay Premier Cru 1L 346
The Botanist 1L 334
THE NINTH EDITION
Botanist Gin, Luxardo Maraschino, Cranberry, Lemon, Rose Water TEQUILA
Patron Silver 750ml. 333
GOLDEN HOUR . . Patron Reposado 750ml. 341
Roku Gin, Turmeric, Antica Bianco Vermouth, Honey, Lemon Patron Anejo 750ml. 364
Hellfire Bitters Patron EI Cielo 750ml. 627
Patron El Alto Reposado 750ml. 842
| LOVE YA, AMARO
El Tesoro Reposada Tequila, Chinola Pineapple Liqueur
Meletti Amaro RUM
Bacardi White 1L 205
PEACH COBBLER HILL Bacardi, 8Yr 1L 306
Angel’s Envy Bourbon, Heimat Peach Liqueur Mount Gay 750ml. 252
Peach-Coconut Cordial Mount Gay Black Barrel 750ml. 362
Mount Gay XO 750ml. 420
JF SIGNATURE MANHATTAN Santa Teresa 1796 750ml. 354
Hudson Whiskey Rye, Borghetti di Vero Caffe, Method Vermouth
Tobacco Bitters BOURBON/SCOTCH
CHAI ESPRESSO MARTINI 40 Angel’s Envy 750ml. _ 380
Patron El Alto & Patron Silver Tequila Bruichladdich Classic Laddie 750ml. 385
Borghetti di Vero Caffe, Cold Brew, Chai Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10 750ml. 600
Dewar’s White Label 1L 326
— —
— N
Join us in celebrating National Rum Month! COGNAC
PARADISE PUNCH 20 Remy Martin 1738 1L 455
Planteray Pineapple Rum, Singani 63 Remy Martin XO 750ml. 1047
Velvet Falernum, Faccio Brutto
Mango Demerara
~~ 7
1 —
HEAD BARTENDER

EDDIE MORGADO



JAPANESE WHISKY

Suntory Toki

Kaiyo Mizunara

Kaiyo Mizunara Cask Strength
Hakushu 18Yr Single Malt
Hibiki 21Yr

Yamazaki 18Yr Single Malt

COGNAC

D’usse VSOP
D’usse XO
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Pierre Ferrand 1840
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin XO

23
37
42
185
210
185

33
68
23
40
102
27
33
87

Z

*

LOUILS X1

Each decanter is the life achievement of generations of cellar masters.

Today, cellar master Baptiste Loiseau is setting aside our finest

eaux@idellvie, as a legacy to his successors who will continue to blend

Louis Xlll for the next century.

One Half Ounce 120
One Ounce 240
Two Ounces 480

SPIRIT FREE 15

LYCHEE SPRITZ
Lychee Honey, White Verjus, Lemon, Fever-Tree Tonic Water

MANGONADA
Seedlip Notas de Agave, Mango, Lemon & Lime Soda

DEM PINEAPPLES
Seedlip Garden, Pineapple, Lime, Demerara

WEST SPICED STORY
Seedlip Spice, Passionfruit, Lime, Hagave Spiced Nectar

BEER + CIDER

GRIMM BREWING, HEFFEWEIZEN
Brooklyn, New York

GREENPORT HARBOR, OTHERSIDE IPA
Greenport, New York

THREES, LOGICAL CONCLUSION, IPA
Gowanus, New York

VON TRAPP, PILSNER
Stowe, Vermont

HUDSON NORTH CIDER CO, STRAWBERRY RHUBARB
Hudson Valley, New York

ATHLETIC BREWING, NON-ALCOHOLIC* IPA
Milford, Connecticut

SWEET WINE

Chateau Guiraud ‘10
Royal Takaji, Late Harvest ‘18

Bodegas Olivares, Monastrell Dulce, 2020

15

14

16

12

10

28
22
21



SPARKLING

FILIPA PATO “3B”, Brut Rose
Portugal, NV

TELMONT RESERVE DE LA TERRE
organic brut, champagne NV

RAVENTOS i BLANC, Blanc de Blancs
Conca Del Riu Anoia, Spain NV

FRENCH BLOOM, Non-Alcoholic* Sparkling Brut

ROSE
LA FETE DU ROSE
Cotes de Provence, France 2021
RIO MADRE, Garnacha
Rioja, Spain 2017
WHITE

ATTIS, Albarino
Rias Baixas, Spain 2024

DAOU
Sauvignon Blanc, Paso Robles 2023

WEINGUT BRUNDLMAYER
Gruner Veltiner, Kamptal, Austria 2022

FLOWERS, Chardonnay
Sonoma Coast, California 2021

RED

ANDRE MONTESSUY, Pinot Noir
Burgundy, France 2023

DAOU, Cabernet Sauvignon
Paso Robles, California 2023

PARAJES DEL VALLE, Monastrell
Jumilla, Spain 2023

FAUST, Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, California 2019

16 /64

32/128

14 /56

19/76

20/80

16 /64

17 /68

15/60

16 /64

25/100

20/80

22/88

15/60

35/140

UK/IRELAND WHISKY

Balvenie, 12Yr Doublewood
Balvenie, 14Yr Carribean Cask
Balvenie, 16Yr French Oak
Balvenie, 21Yr Portwood
Balvenie, 30Yr Rare Marriages
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10
Dalmore, 15Yr

Dewar’s White Label
Glenfiddich, 12Yr

Glenfiddich, 14Yr

Glenfiddich, 18Yr

Glenfiddich, 21Yr

Glenfiddich, 23Yr

Glenfiddich, 26Yr

Glenlivet, 12Yr

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Macallan, 12Yr

Macallan, 18Yr

Macallan, 25Yr

Monkey Shoulder

Redbreast

Talisker, 10Yr

Talisker, 18Yr

The Cally, 40Yr

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Angel’s Envy

Basil Hayden
Blanton’s

Buffalo Trace
Eagle Rare

E.H. Taylor

Elijah Craig Small Batch
Jim Beam

Maker’s Mark
Michter’s US-1
Woodford Reserve

RYE

Hillrock Double Cask
Hudson Do The Rye Thing
Knob Creek

Michter’s US-1

Old Overholt

WhistlePig, 10Yr
WhistlePig, 12Yr
Woodford Reserve

37
47
71
114
520
39
49
81
20
30
40
58
93
175
281
31
24
28
120
47
135
425
23
37
40
69
725

30
27
45
20
29
24
21
19
23
28
25



TEQUILA

Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Gold

Clase Azul Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afejo

Don Julio 1942

El Tesoro Reposado
Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia
Herradura Seleccién Suprema
Milagro Blanco

Patron Silver

Patrén Reposado
Patron Anejo

Patrén Extra Anejo
Patrén Gran Platinum
Patron El Scielo

Patrén El Alto Reposado
Siete Leguas Reposado
Volcan XA

AGAVE | MEZCAL

Agua Magica
Banhez

Clase Azul Guerrero
Clase Azul Durango
Clase Azul San Luis
Del Maguey Pechuga
El Jolgorio Tobola
llegal Mezcal

Su Casa

Una De Raicilla
Nocheluna Sotol
Casa Lotos Sotol

120

30
24
110
150
169
60
53
24
22
28
42
28

FOOD

LITTLE RAM OYSTERS
Half Dozen*, Chardonnay Mignonette, Cocktail Sauce

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
Horseradish, Lemon

SPRING HUMMUS (v)
Crisp Veggies, Papadam Chips

SWEET PEA FALAFEL (v)
Labneh, Spicy Carrot Salad

FRIED CALAMARI
Crispy Artichokes, Arrabbiata

MUSHROOM ARANCINI (v)
Truffle Aioli

CRISPY CHICKEN BITES
Pickle Brine, Buttermilk Ranch

CHEESE PLATE (v)

Chef’s Selection of Artisenal Cheeses, Apricot, Pistachio Crisp, Grapes

FRENCH FRIES (v)
Truffle Aioli

LA FREIDA SLIDERS

Bacon + Mushroom Marmalade, Mustard, Potato Bun, Cheddar

VEGGIE BURGER

Black Bean + Rice Patty, Gruyere, Broccoli Burger Sauce, Sesame Brioche

DESSERT

NY CHEESECAKE
White Chocolate Chantilly, Graham Cracker, Raspberry

TSQ BROWNIE SUNDAE
Vanilla Ice Cream, Caramel Sauce, Chocolate Sauce
Whipped Cream

ASSORTED COOKIES
Half Dozen, Chef’s Selection

27

20

19

19

19

18

22

18

16

27

29

17

17

14



CAVIAR SERVICE

30 grams, served with blinis & créme fraiche

KALUGA HYBRID 120
RUSSIAN OSSETRA 150
GOLDEN OSSETRA 158

DRESSED LITTLE RAMS 26
Half Dozen East Coast Oysters, Horseradish Creme Fraiche

POMMES SOUFFLE 14
Scallion Sour Cream

SOFT BOILED EGG & SOLDIERS 16
4-Minute Egg, Toasted Brioche

N

CHAMPAGNE BY THE BOTTLE

for more options please request our wine list

MOET & CHANDON
brut, champagne nv

CHAMPAGNE ULLENS
extra brut, .p.m., champagne nv

BILLECART-SALMON
brut, sous bois, champagne nv

EGLY-OURIET
brut, grand cru, verzenay, champagne 2009

PIERRE GIMONNET & FILS
special club, oger, champagne 2012

253

184

330

824

356

SPIRIT LIST

VODKA

Belvedere
Chopin
Grey Goose
Haku
Harridan
Ketel One
Tito’s

GIN

Bombay Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Premier Cru
Citadelle

Greenhook American Dry
Hendrick’s

Oxley

Plymouth

Roku

Sipsmith

Tanqueray Ten

The Botanist

RUM/CANE

Bacardi White

Bacardi, 8Yr

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
El Dorado, 15Yr

El Dorado, 21Yr

Flor De Cana, 4Yr ‘Extra Seco’
Leblon Cachaca

Mount Gay

Mount Gay Black Barrel
Mount Gay XO

Planteray 3 Star White
Planteray Pineapple

Planteray Original Dark

Ron Zacapa, 23Yr

Ron Zacapa, XO

Santa Teresa 1796

Ten to One Dark

Ten to One Five Origin Select

24
28
21
17
31
19
18

17
19
25
16
25
23
22
19
24
24
21

22

17
21
25
26
48
18
18
20
29
43
18
19
20
23
44
28
16
24



